Positive displacement reciprocating pumps
INTERPUMP
GROUP
HY-PACK units
HYDRAULIC POWERED PUMPS
2
INTERPUMP GROUP
HY-PACK units

4
25HP
KE series
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.
Speed
 r.p.m.
   Oil volume
L/min   Gpm
Oil press.
bar    p.s.i.
Ordering
Code
KE 20 30     7.9 300  4350 1450 70   18.4 190  2760 KE0020I H001
KE 22 37    9.8 250  3630 1450 70   18.4 190  2760 KE0022I H001
KE 24 45   11.9 210  3050 1450 70   18.4 190  2760 KE0024I H001
KE 28 H 61   16.1 150  2180 1450 70   18.4 180  2610 KE0028I H001
KE 30 H 70   18.5 130  1890 1450 70   18.4 180  2610 KE0030I H001
KE 36 H 100   26.4 100  1450 1450 70   18.4 200  2900 KE0036I H001
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.

5
35HP
KTLP series
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.
Speed
 r.p.m.
Oil volume
L/min   Gpm
Oil press.
bar    p.s.i.
Ordering
Code
KT 24 51    13.5 250  3635 1450 70   18.4 250  3630 KT0024I H001
KT 28 70     18.4 200  2900 1450 70   18.4 270  3920 KT0028I H001
KT 30 80     21.1 175  2540 1450 70   18.4 280  4060 KT0030I H001
KT 32 91     24.0 150  2180 1450 70   18.4 270  3920 KT0032I H001
KT 36 115   30.4 120  1740 1450 70   18.4 270  3920 KT0036I H001
KT 40 142   37.5 100  1450 1450 70   18.4 280  4060 KT0040I H001
KT 24 62     16.3 200  2900 1750 84  22.2  200  2900 KT0024I H001
KT 28 84     22.2 175  2540 1750 84  22.2 240  3480 KT0028I H001
KT 30 96     25.5 140  2030 1750 84  22.2 220  3190 KT0030I H001
KT 36 125   33.1 125  1820 1580 76  20.0 280  4060 KT0036I H001

Replace first 0 after H with 2 if NPT
pump. i.e.KT0020IS H202
(*) Available from May 2018
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.
Speed
 r.p.m.
Oil volume
L/min   Gpm
Oil press.
bar    p.s.i.
Ordering
Code
KT 18 29    7.6 500  7250 1450 93    24.5 210  3050 KT0018I H002
KT 19* 30    7.9 500  7250 1450 93    24.5 240  3480 KT0018I H002
KT 20 36     9.4 400  5800 1450 93    24.5 210  3050 KT0020I H002
KT 22 43   11.4 320  4640 1450 93    24.5 200  2900 KT0022I H002
KT 16 27     7.2 500  7250 1750 112   29.6  170  2470 KT0016I H002
KT 18 35     9.2 400  5800 1750 112   29.6 170  2470 KT0018I H002
KT 19* 36     9.5 400  5800 1750 112   29.6 190  2760 KT0019I H002
KT 20 43   11.3 320  4640 1750 112   29.6 170  2470 KT0020I H002
KT 22 52   13.7 250  3630 1750 112   29.6 160  2320 KT0022I H002
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm

the left: i.e.KF0028IS H003
Replace first 0 after H with 2 if NPT
pump. i.e.KF0028IS H203
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.
Speed
 r.p.m.
Oil volume
L/min   Gpm
Oil press.
bar    p.s.i.
Ordering
Code
KF 28 93    24.5 210  3050 1000 117   30.9  230  3340 KF0028I H001
KF 30 106  28.0 200  2900 1000 117   30.9  250  3630 KF0030I H001
KF 32 120  31.7 180  2610 1000 117   30.9  250  3630 KF0032I H001
KF 36 153  40.0 130  1890 1000 117   30.9  230  3340 KF0036I H001
KF 40 170  45.0 110  1600 900 105   27.8 240  3480 KF0040I H001
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.

the left: i.e. KS0036IS H004
Replace first 0 after H with 2 if NPT
pump.: i.e. KS0036IS H204
Mod. Volume
L/min   Gpm
Pressure
bar    p.s.i.
Speed
 r.p.m.
Oil volume
L/min   Gpm
Oil press.
bar    p.s.i.
Ordering
Code
KS 28 110  29.1 250  3630 1200 140   37.1 270 3920 KS0028I H001
KS 32 145  38.3 200  2900 1200 140   37.1 280 4060 KS0032I H001
KS 36 183  48.3 160  2320 1200 140   37.1 290 4210 KS0036I H001
KS 40 226  59.7 140  2030 1200 140   37.1 310 4500 KS0040I H001
Motor comes standard on the right
(see picture).
Add S after I when ordering motor on
the left: i.e. KS0036IS H001